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Celtic Masters - 18/11/2023

Results
 
Event 1  Women 35-39 400 SC Meter IM

SBEL-IR 391 9:46.30McCullough, Aimee

1:13.12 1:10.21

1:06.82 1:22.39 1:22.10 2:02.48

 
Event 1  Women 40-44 400 SC Meter IM

SLM-IR 431 5:58.05English, Collette

37.84 42.46 48.45 46.82

50.78 51.33 42.13 38.24

 
Event 1  Men 45-49 400 SC Meter IM

SLM-IR 491 6:21.18Newell, Philip

41.64 46.98 53.10 50.84

53.36 51.14 44.21 39.91

 
Event 1  Men 50-54 400 SC Meter IM

DUB-IR 511 6:29.61Yamada, Motohiro

41.50 49.74

54.01 53.44 42.15 39.74

 
Event 2  Women 25-29 400 SC Meter Freestyle

DUND-IR 281 6:26.42Cudden, Lauren

41.45 46.80 48.70 49.00

49.94 50.87 50.55 49.11

 
Event 2  Women 30-34 400 SC Meter Freestyle

CORK-IR 321 5:49.90Costigan, Catherine

37.08 42.49 44.33 44.80

44.69 45.45 46.00 45.06

CTC-IR 342 6:04.07McDermott, Siobain

38.15 42.47 45.05 47.05

47.89 48.46 48.22 46.78

CTC-IR 333 6:44.99Morrissey, Melanie

41.46 47.25 52.05 53.34

51.99 52.99 52.62 53.29

 
Event 2  Women 35-39 400 SC Meter Freestyle

SBEL-IR 361 4:56.40White, Alison

33.36 36.78 37.72 38.29

36.95 37.53 37.83 37.94

CORK-IR 362 5:22.73Sexton, Aoife

32.86 37.17 40.24 41.69

42.02 43.25 43.17 42.33

CAST-IR 373 5:28.17Malee, Tracey

34.11 39.08 41.36 42.62

42.79 43.88 43.57 40.76

NEN-IR 354 5:44.42Mackey, Sarah

34.92 40.58 42.94 43.95

45.17 45.71 46.13 45.02

SLM-IR 395 6:43.82Johnson, Jennifer

43.26 47.48 51.33

52.23 49.68

NAC-IR 386 7:04.05Ofarrell, Louise

41.80 48.61 53.10 55.25

56.10 56.85 56.80 55.54

SBEL-IR 397 8:00.56McCullough, Aimee

53.47 1:00.25 1:00.84 1:01.52

1:01.61 1:01.61 1:00.50 1:00.76

 
Event 2  Women 40-44 400 SC Meter Freestyle

OBM-IR 441 4:53.28Lee, Rachael

33.27 36.11 37.10 37.49

37.30 37.70 37.59 36.72

SLM-IR 432 5:02.58English, Collette

34.31 37.58 38.61 39.24

39.13 38.93 38.14 36.64

CLM-IR 413 5:06.44Canny, Sara

34.20 37.68 38.58 39.20

38.87 39.78 39.26 38.87

SLM-IR 404 5:50.59Scanlon, Olivia

39.28 43.00 45.26 45.05

44.86 45.21 45.02 42.91

CORK-IR 425 6:26.69Mc Sweeney, Sarah Louise

50.74 50.76 50.25 48.92

ASG-IR 416 7:01.11Nugent, Nicola

46.43 49.01 53.16 54.02

56.17 55.10 54.27 52.95

LIM-IR 447 7:21.96Newport, Linda

46.95 53.58 56.30 57.16

58.37 56.51 57.03 56.06

 
Event 2  Women 45-49 400 SC Meter Freestyle

SLM-IR 471 6:01.36McVeigh, Cassie

46.52 47.16

48.40 47.06 46.70 43.56

AERL-IR 452 6:10.83Cummings, Bronwyn

40.93 45.54 46.66 48.10

48.37 47.87 47.45 45.91

TALL-IR 473 6:14.21Uokiene, Lina

41.39 45.92 48.65 48.59

48.67 47.90 47.62 45.47

AERL-IR 454 6:51.36Doolin, Laura

43.96 50.64 52.87 53.17

53.09 53.18 53.27 51.18

MARL-IR 455 7:02.17Burke Harmsworth, Lorraine

47.91 50.85 53.32 53.61

54.07 54.75 54.76 52.90

UNAT-IR 47--- DQLanney, Anita

44.82 53.79 1:04.00 4:32.45

23.54 18.60

 
Event 2  Women 50-54 400 SC Meter Freestyle

LIM-IR 531 6:28.10Mulcair, Mary

44.61 48.61 49.73 49.99

48.93 49.26 49.15 47.82

TALL-IR 512 7:21.75Neamt, Clara

49.53 53.31 55.63 55.71

57.03 58.63 57.42 54.49

CORK-IR 523 7:51.72O'Mahony, Orla

50.27 1:00.15 1:01.56 1:00.89

1:01.04 1:00.36 1:00.83 56.62

 
Event 2  Women 55-59 400 SC Meter Freestyle

LIM-IR 551 5:55.43Mulcair, Anne

38.18 42.91 44.69 45.91

46.03 46.42 46.51 44.78
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(Event 2  Women 55-59 400 SC Meter Freestyle)
LBC-IR 582 6:28.59Hull, Tracey

42.64 47.11 49.12 49.83

50.49 49.98 50.13 49.29

ASG-IR 553 6:35.66Jenkinson, Hilary

43.39 48.64 50.17 50.56

50.69 50.68 51.17 50.36

DUB-IR 564 6:36.32Barrett, Darina

43.55 48.32 50.64 51.37

51.24 51.22 50.94 49.04

ASG-IR 575 7:04.75Quinn, Sheelagh

45.27 51.33 55.03 54.40

54.64 56.52 55.71 51.85

DUB-IR 596 8:07.07Cashman, Mairead

55.21 1:00.64 1:02.89 1:02.78

1:02.61 1:02.82 1:00.03 1:00.09

 
Event 2  Women 60-64 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AERL-IR 631 6:27.03Morrissey, Anne

43.13 47.14 49.12 49.33

49.77 50.11 50.23 48.20

DUND-IR 642 7:24.94Goggin, Isolde

49.06 55.45 57.42 56.73

57.54 58.20 56.45 54.09

 
Event 2  Women 65-69 400 SC Meter Freestyle

COM-IR 651 6:45.25Keane, Marie

42.72 48.62 51.24 52.94

53.61 52.17 52.99 50.96

 
Event 2  Men 18-24 400 SC Meter Freestyle

CORK-IR 241 4:43.59Mintern, James

31.11 34.73 35.68 36.24

36.35 36.68 36.87 35.93

DUN-IR 232 5:08.73Kelly, Ruairi

31.44 35.83 37.55 39.28

40.52 41.59 42.36 40.16

 
Event 2  Men 30-34 400 SC Meter Freestyle

CLM-IR 321 4:48.23Brennan, James

30.45 34.08 36.96 37.12

37.82 38.01 37.67 36.12

SWL-IR 342 5:11.85Bagdi, Ferenc

32.42 36.36 38.76 39.78

40.23 40.76 42.05 41.49

SLM-IR 313 5:15.95Bartley, David

34.45 37.92 39.34 40.30

40.36 41.22 41.59 40.77

NAC-IR 344 5:29.64Maye, Patrick

34.55 39.21 41.74 42.58

43.59 43.94 43.35 40.68

MARL-IR 335 6:15.66Walsh, Rory

37.88 43.48 47.14

1:38.37

GLEN-IR 316 6:48.28Egan, Patrick

44.36 48.65 51.44 53.00

54.47 54.02 53.65 48.69

 
Event 2  Men 35-39 400 SC Meter Freestyle

GLEN-IR 351 5:19.52Cosgrave, Ross

34.75 38.83 40.92 41.74

42.49 42.69 41.18 36.92

GLEN-IR 362 5:21.79Samelo, Caio

35.85 39.38 41.14 41.82

41.56 41.44 41.46 39.14

CTC-IR 363 5:30.91Finn, Danny

34.05 38.89 41.33 42.47

44.00 44.55 44.57 41.05

MULJ-IR 394 6:06.00Keane, Robert

38.62 42.98 45.49 46.13

48.13 49.09 48.85 46.71

 
Event 2  Men 40-44 400 SC Meter Freestyle

NAC-IR 441 5:26.43Kehoe, Fran

36.21 39.49 40.29 41.28

42.51 42.71 43.45 40.49

 
Event 2  Men 45-49 400 SC Meter Freestyle

SLM-IR 451 4:59.99Odoherty, Shane

33.50 35.97 36.70 38.05

38.93 38.72 39.27 38.85

SLM-IR 492 5:12.23Newell, Philip

34.19 37.03 39.38 40.19

39.20 40.08 40.85 41.31

MULJ-IR 453 5:40.58Munnelly, Enda

36.95 40.72 42.01 42.60

44.00 44.65 45.07 44.58

ARDS-IR 494 6:38.20Stafford, William

45.59 48.93 50.28 50.87

50.83 51.00 50.82 49.88

 
Event 2  Men 50-54 400 SC Meter Freestyle

SWEL-IR 531 4:54.15Lamb, Rob

33.54 37.07 37.11 37.74

37.70 37.45 37.24 36.30

CAST-IR 542 5:15.72Davoren, Declan

36.04 41.26 41.79 40.76

38.95 39.28 38.75 38.89

DUB-IR 503 5:37.12Marron, Dermot

36.85 39.83 41.05 42.20

43.17 44.30 45.35 44.37

ASG-IR 534 5:50.50Joyce, Paul

38.05 41.96 44.89 45.75

45.93 45.17 44.84 43.91

AERL-IR 505 6:31.47Hackett, Gregory

39.46 45.20 50.25 51.12

52.22 51.75 53.24 48.23

DUND-IR 516 6:58.62Grimes, Noel

44.78 3:29.61

54.24 55.77

KILK-IR 537 10:08.19Brennan, Aidan J

1:28.80 1:30.07

1:28.43 1:28.68 1:26.83 1:25.57
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Event 2  Men 55-59 400 SC Meter Freestyle

ENN-IR 581 5:20.68Phelan, Paschal

35.35 38.35 39.64 40.69

41.38 41.86 42.16 41.25

DUB-IR 572 5:50.11Harper, Charles

39.23 42.93 44.65 44.27

45.24 44.87 45.63 43.29

CORK-IR 563 7:28.30O'Connor, Ciaran

47.33 54.74 56.60 58.34

58.67 59.16 58.43 55.03

 
Event 2  Men 60-64 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AERL-IR 641 6:35.80Ohanlon, John

42.38 46.85 50.00 50.80

51.45 53.28 53.29 47.75

MARL-IR 602 6:37.15Egan, David

42.19 47.55 50.12 51.39

51.74 51.38 51.58 51.20

MARL-IR 613 7:06.43Kavanagh, Niall

46.50

1:46.81

 
Event 2  Men 70-74 400 SC Meter Freestyle

BAN-IR 701 6:32.26McMullan, Alan

37.56 43.56 45.79 48.70

51.38 52.89 55.39 56.99

SWST-IR 732 6:39.40Geoghegan, William

44.79 50.23 51.31 52.03

51.10 50.96 50.94 48.04

 
Event 2  Men 75-79 400 SC Meter Freestyle

AERL-IR 751 6:45.10O Brien, Tony

45.67 50.54 52.75 52.94

52.79 52.49 51.16 46.76

 
Event 3  Women 18-24 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AERL-IR 211 41.09O Connor, Stephanie

 
Event 3  Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Butterfly

NAC-IR 271 32.71Fallon, Laura

LESC-IR 252 34.30Smyth, Lucy

NAC-IR 283 34.98Harbison, Roisin

 
Event 3  Women 30-34 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AERL-IR 301 32.84Healy, Christine

CORK-IR 312 35.85Barry, Bronwyn

SLM-IR 313 39.43Quinn, Carley

SLM-IR 334 49.22Burns, Jillian

 
Event 3  Women 35-39 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AERL-IR 381 31.80Tyrrell, Sinead

CAST-IR 372 33.34Malee, Tracey

NEN-IR 353 41.55Mackey, Sarah

NAC-IR 384 45.72Ofarrell, Louise

 
Event 3  Women 40-44 50 SC Meter Butterfly

SBSC-IR 421 38.29Healy, Brenda

TEMP-IR 402 52.75Ni Ghrioghair, Doireann

 
Event 3  Women 45-49 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AERL-IR 481 34.79Cingalo, Manuela

AERL-IR 452 37.06Campion, Mariola

 
Event 3  Women 50-54 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AERL-IR 531 32.42Morris, Deirdre

LIM-IR 532 46.47Mulcair, Mary

 
Event 3  Women 55-59 50 SC Meter Butterfly

LBC-IR 581 44.81Hull, Tracey

 
Event 3  Women 60-64 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AERL-IR 621 39.33Halpin, Niav

AERL-IR 632 44.45Morrissey, Anne

 
Event 3  Women 65-69 50 SC Meter Butterfly

GLEN-IR 651 41.02Cosgrave, Liz

COM-IR 652 48.23Keane, Marie

 
Event 3  Men 18-24 50 SC Meter Butterfly

MALL-IR 211 27.80Krokhmalov, Mykyta

GLEN-IR 232 28.42Bentley, Keith

DUN-IR 233 31.64Kelly, Ruairi

TEMP-IR 194 33.49Burke, Sean

DUN-IR 245 33.50O'Hagan, Damian

NAC-IR 236 50.18Tully, Eoin

 
Event 3  Men 25-29 50 SC Meter Butterfly

KILK-IR 271 31.43Roche, Jacob

LESC-IR 252 36.99McIvor, Thomas

 
Event 3  Men 30-34 50 SC Meter Butterfly

CORK-IR 311 25.47Laffan, Paul

GNSS-IR 312 30.33O'Donoghue, Matthew

SWL-IR 343 31.02Bagdi, Ferenc

CORK-IR 334 31.21Pierce, Kevin

 
Event 3  Men 35-39 50 SC Meter Butterfly

SLM-IR 361 28.72Bisslik, Jean Pierre

GNSS-IR 372 29.39Bandiera, Matteo

SLM-IR 373 30.02Doran, Tim

MULJ-IR 354 30.56Hughes, Conor

LESC-IR 365 31.71Connolly, Lochlainn

 
Event 3  Men 40-44 50 SC Meter Butterfly

ELS-IR 411 28.64Barwick, James

AERL-IR 442 31.60Kruszyna, Jerzy

KILK-IR 403 32.57Crowe, Ian

GNSS-IR 434 33.94May, Mark

SWL-IR 405 41.27O Connor, Alan

 
Event 3  Men 45-49 50 SC Meter Butterfly

CORK-IR 491 29.63O Riordan, Jerry

TEMP-IR 462 30.63Ward, David

MARL-IR 473 31.40Igoe, Brett

AERL-IR 494 32.65Colllins, Jeremy

CLM-IR 465 34.04Walsh, Donal

AERL-IR 476 34.57Corcoran, John

SWEL-IR 487 35.31Bastos, Filipe

NAC-IR 458 55.96Burke, Paul

DUB-IR 46--- DQMonaghan, Colin

 
Event 3  Men 50-54 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AERL-IR 501 30.62Flores Albacete, Francisco

CORK-IR 502 34.63Quinn, Thomas

TEMP-IR 523 41.30Walsh, John
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(Event 3  Men 50-54 50 SC Meter Butterfly)
AERL-IR 53--- DQCunningham, John

 
Event 3  Men 55-59 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AERL-IR 561 31.32O'Raghallaigh, Conall

ARDS-IR 562 34.75Yamin-Ali, Richard

POT-IR 583 36.50Refson, Jonathan

DUB-IR 584 47.19Haslam, Mike

 
Event 3  Men 60-64 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AERL-IR 601 32.12Conway, Peter

LM-IR 612 35.21Gordon, Dean

LIM-IR 603 36.68Brady, Philip

 
Event 3  Men 65-69 50 SC Meter Butterfly

LM-IR 651 37.24Irwin, John

 
Event 3  Men 70-74 50 SC Meter Butterfly

NAC-IR 701 43.07Stitt, James

CTC-IR 702 51.32O'Neill, Brendan

 
Event 3  Men 75-79 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AERL-IR 751 40.90O Brien, Tony

 
Event 4  Women 18-24 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AERL-IR 231 2:55.45McCabe, Emma

41.04 44.97 45.40 44.04

 
Event 4  Women 30-34 200 SC Meter Backstroke

SWL-IR 331 2:36.24Bartnikowska, Agnieszka

37.48 40.33 40.41 38.02

 
Event 4  Women 35-39 200 SC Meter Backstroke

CAST-IR 371 2:46.69Malee, Tracey

38.13 43.14 43.41 42.01

CORK-IR 362 2:51.32Sexton, Aoife

38.08 43.62 45.52 44.10

NEN-IR 353 3:01.61Mackey, Sarah

42.19 45.53 46.97 46.92

SBEL-IR 394 4:18.86McCullough, Aimee

1:03.68 1:06.65 1:04.88 1:03.65

 
Event 4  Women 40-44 200 SC Meter Backstroke

SBEL-IR 441 2:49.69Watts, Elizabeth

40.14 42.96 43.65 42.94

 
Event 4  Women 60-64 200 SC Meter Backstroke

DUND-IR 641 4:09.09Goggin, Isolde

57.99 1:02.82 2:08.36

 
Event 4  Women 65-69 200 SC Meter Backstroke

KCOR-IR 661 3:45.47Goodair, Christine

50.76 58.27 1:56.25 0.19

 
Event 4  Men 25-29 200 SC Meter Backstroke

DUB-IR 291 2:18.57Gil Sorribes, Adria

32.69 34.69 34.70 36.49

 
Event 4  Men 30-34 200 SC Meter Backstroke

DUB-IR 341 2:39.02Crowe, Donal

36.89 40.68 41.26 40.19

MARL-IR 332 3:14.76Walsh, Rory

43.90 48.68 51.86 50.32

 
Event 4  Men 45-49 200 SC Meter Backstroke

TEMP-IR 491 2:56.76McIntyre, John

41.07 43.52 45.71 46.46

 
Event 4  Men 55-59 200 SC Meter Backstroke

CORK-IR 591 3:24.96Murphy, Kevin

46.84 51.11 53.78 53.23

 
Event 4  Men 60-64 200 SC Meter Backstroke

DUB-IR 601 3:27.31Keegan, John

48.51 53.49 1:45.31

AERL-IR 642 3:40.41Ohanlon, John

53.79 1:53.42 53.17 0.03

 
Event 4  Men 70-74 200 SC Meter Backstroke

SWST-IR 731 3:28.23Geoghegan, William

50.25 52.81 53.31 51.86

 
Event 4  Men 75-79 200 SC Meter Backstroke

AERL-IR 781 4:58.73Phillips, Jeff

1:09.36 1:15.28 1:17.64 1:16.45

 
Event 5  Women 18-24 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

DUND-IR 201 1:30.43Franke, Lena

40.78 49.65

 
Event 5  Women 30-34 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

KING-IR 321 1:15.06O Connell, Claire

34.92 40.14

NAC-IR 312 1:48.24Whelan, Laura

49.41 58.83

 
Event 5  Women 35-39 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

SBEL-IR 361 1:21.36White, Alison

38.78 42.58

TEMP-IR 382 1:39.69Griffin, Claire

46.88 52.81

AERL-IR 393 1:48.53Bryce, Carmen

52.20 56.33

 
Event 5  Women 40-44 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

CLM-IR 411 1:25.68Canny, Sara

40.76 44.92

AERL-IR 442 1:45.85Horgan, Edwina

51.15 54.70

LIM-IR 443 1:48.20Newport, Linda

51.09 57.11

 
Event 5  Women 45-49 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

TALL-IR 471 1:34.17Uokiene, Lina

46.21 47.96

CORK-IR 452 1:40.26Van der zee, Manon

47.12 53.14

 
Event 5  Women 50-54 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

TALL-IR 511 2:01.86Neamt, Clara

58.42 1:03.44

 
Event 5  Women 55-59 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AERL-IR 571 2:03.23Galvin, Aine

58.12 1:05.11
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Event 5  Women 60-64 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AERL-IR 631 1:38.76Morrissey, Anne

46.38 52.38

MMSC-IR 602 1:42.84Raymond, Anne

49.83 53.01

AERL-IR 633 1:44.35Reilly, Patricia

51.05 53.30

 
Event 5  Women 65-69 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

COM-IR 651 1:43.78Keane, Marie

49.09 54.69

 
Event 5  Men 18-24 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

DUN-IR 241 1:18.09O'Hagan, Damian

36.38 41.71

GLEN-IR 232 1:20.84Bentley, Keith

37.67 43.17

NAC-IR 233 1:57.68Tully, Eoin

53.77 1:03.91

 
Event 5  Men 25-29 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

NAC-IR 281 1:17.60Calero Castro, Francisco Jos

36.62 40.98

LESC-IR 252 1:28.86McIvor, Thomas

42.19 46.67

 
Event 5  Men 30-34 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

NAC-IR 301 1:28.40Willis, Shane

41.00 47.40

 
Event 5  Men 35-39 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

CORK-IR 381 1:08.01Kelleher, Christopher

32.29 35.72

 
Event 5  Men 40-44 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

ELS-IR 411 1:19.87Barwick, James

37.16 42.71

DUB-IR 442 1:23.23Lane, Stuart

39.93 43.30

TEMP-IR 413 1:29.52Griffin, Ben

42.07 47.45

AERL-IR 404 1:29.60Flynn, Chris

43.18 46.42

SWL-IR 405 1:33.40O Connor, Alan

43.98 49.42

 
Event 5  Men 45-49 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AERL-IR 461 1:15.34Straton, Greg

35.79 39.55

TEMP-IR 462 1:18.74Ward, David

37.17 41.57

LESC-IR 463 1:23.61Reilly, Raph

38.99 44.62

 
Event 5  Men 50-54 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

TEMP-IR 531 1:18.87Stynes, Jason

36.86 42.01

DUB-IR 502 1:31.28Monaghan, Gerry

42.09 49.19

KILK-IR 533 2:50.60Brennan, Aidan J

1:22.45 1:28.15

 
Event 5  Men 55-59 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

POT-IR 581 1:24.39Refson, Jonathan

39.87 44.52

ASG-IR 582 1:29.89Wood, Trevor

43.60 46.29

 
Event 5  Men 60-64 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

MARL-IR 601 1:48.46Egan, David

51.94 56.52

 
Event 5  Men 65-69 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AERL-IR 651 1:35.81Canavan, Dermot

45.17 50.64

MULJ-IR 682 1:42.70Hughes, Anthony

47.57 55.13

 
Event 5  Men 75-79 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

NAC-IR 751 1:48.02Meade, Jack

52.28 55.74

 
Event 6  Men 18-24 200 SC Meter Butterfly

MALL-IR 211 2:34.68Krokhmalov, Mykyta

35.33 40.14 38.85 40.36

 
Event 6  Men 35-39 200 SC Meter Butterfly

DUND-IR 371 2:39.04Nagashiro, Andres

42.34 44.85

 
Event 6  Men 45-49 200 SC Meter Butterfly

AERL-IR 491 3:03.88Colllins, Jeremy

42.45 47.66 48.22 45.55

 
Event 6  Men 60-64 200 SC Meter Butterfly

LIM-IR 601 3:11.11Brady, Philip

42.86 49.14 49.90 49.21

 
Event 7  Women 18-24 100 SC Meter Freestyle

LM-IR 221 1:04.93McConville, Una

30.54 34.39

AERL-IR 232 1:09.90McCabe, Emma

33.59 36.31

SWEL-IR 233 1:11.83Coffey, Mary

35.19 36.64

DUND-IR 224 1:17.36Mota Morcillo, Raquel

35.17 42.19

 
Event 7  Women 25-29 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AERL-IR 291 1:00.45Corry, Therese

28.98 31.47

NAC-IR 272 1:05.72Fallon, Laura

30.69 35.03

LESC-IR 253 1:06.11Smyth, Lucy

30.94 35.17

NAC-IR 284 1:10.51Harbison, Roisin

33.72 36.79

DUND-IR 285 1:21.18Cudden, Lauren

38.60 42.58

 
Event 7  Women 30-34 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AERL-IR 301 1:07.88Healy, Christine

32.93 34.95
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(Event 7  Women 30-34 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
NAC-IR 322 1:08.57Conlan, Roisin

31.93 36.64

CORK-IR 343 1:10.57Barnett, Sinead

33.52 37.05

NAC-IR 334 1:15.16Pollard, Louise

35.72 39.44

AERL-IR 315 1:24.06Harris, Danielle

39.95 44.11

SLM-IR 336 1:24.60Burns, Jillian

39.16 45.44

CTC-IR 337 1:24.86Morrissey, Melanie

39.20 45.66

 
Event 7  Women 35-39 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AERL-IR 381 1:05.79Galvin, Johanna

30.67 35.12

CAST-IR 372 1:11.60Malee, Tracey

33.49 38.11

NEN-IR 353 1:13.23Mackey, Sarah

35.36 37.87

DUND-IR 394 1:23.88Kelly, Paula

40.13 43.75

 
Event 7  Women 40-44 100 SC Meter Freestyle

TALL-IR 431 1:04.61Sherry, Kate

31.19 33.42

SLM-IR 402 1:13.00Scanlon, Olivia

34.32 38.68

AERL-IR 423 1:13.17Reilly, Sarah

34.68 38.49

LFDM-IR 444 1:24.26McLoughlin, Orlaith

39.08 45.18

ASG-IR 415 1:29.33Nugent, Nicola

43.22 46.11

LIM-IR 446 1:34.01Newport, Linda

44.76 49.25

 
Event 7  Women 45-49 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AERL-IR 451 1:09.10Brady, Edith

32.81 36.29

AERL-IR 482 1:12.14Cingalo, Manuela

34.58 37.56

SLM-IR 473 1:17.47McVeigh, Cassie

35.56 41.91

TEMP-IR 454 1:21.22Maher, Susan

39.74 41.48

TALL-IR 475 1:21.75Uokiene, Lina

39.45 42.30

AERL-IR 466 1:28.48Moore, Clodagh

40.98 47.50

NAC-IR 497 1:31.11Maguire, Joanne

41.09 50.02

MARL-IR 458 1:31.63Burke Harmsworth, Lorraine

46.44 45.19

NAC-IR 479 1:32.66Foster, Elaine

UNAT-IR 4710 1:47.93Lanney, Anita

44.66 1:03.27

 
Event 7  Women 50-54 100 SC Meter Freestyle

TEMP-IR 521 1:16.30Kelly, Claire

37.84 38.46

 
Event 7  Women 55-59 100 SC Meter Freestyle

LIM-IR 551 1:16.88Mulcair, Anne

36.30 40.58

DUB-IR 562 1:22.90O'Neill, Niamh

37.68 45.22

ASG-IR 553 1:24.97Jenkinson, Hilary

40.93 44.04

DUB-IR 564 1:27.12Barrett, Darina

41.06 46.06

ASG-IR 575 1:30.78Quinn, Sheelagh

43.23 47.55

DUB-IR 596 1:53.28Cashman, Mairead

54.91 58.37

 
Event 7  Women 60-64 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AERL-IR 631 1:20.78Morrissey, Anne

38.72 42.06

DUND-IR 642 1:34.20Goggin, Isolde

44.48 49.72

AERL-IR 623 2:16.82Brennan, Patricia

1:04.57 1:12.25

 
Event 7  Women 65-69 100 SC Meter Freestyle

COM-IR 651 1:28.25Keane, Marie

41.56 46.69

CRAM-IR 652 1:38.48Wilson, Fran

47.48 51.00

AERL-IR 673 1:54.51Morris, Coilne

52.88 1:01.63

 
Event 7  Women 70-74 100 SC Meter Freestyle

GM-IR 701 1:21.28Hodge, Sue

37.40 43.88

AERL-IR 732 2:09.52Murphy, Katherine

59.02 1:10.50

 
Event 7  Men 18-24 100 SC Meter Freestyle

MALL-IR 211 58.18Krokhmalov, Mykyta

28.34 29.84

CORK-IR 242 1:00.88Mintern, James

29.17 31.71

TEMP-IR 193 1:01.30Burke, Sean

29.07 32.23

DUN-IR 234 1:03.32Kelly, Ruairi

29.67 33.65

DUN-IR 245 1:07.24O'Hagan, Damian

31.03 36.21

NAC-IR 246 1:11.19Tullye, Lorcan

33.21 37.98

 
Event 7  Men 25-29 100 SC Meter Freestyle

KILK-IR 271 1:00.01Roche, Jacob

28.64 31.37

SWL-IR 262 1:03.13Byrne, James

29.47 33.66
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(Event 7  Men 25-29 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
CTC-IR 283 1:03.19Creed, Anthony

29.39 33.80

KILK-IR 254 1:04.33Osullivan, Darren

30.16 34.17

 
Event 7  Men 30-34 100 SC Meter Freestyle

CORK-IR 311 52.13Laffan, Paul

24.83 27.30

CORK-IR 302 56.03O'Brien, Alan

26.29 29.74

GNSS-IR 313 1:01.04O'Donoghue, Matthew

29.34 31.70

CLM-IR 324 1:02.79Brennan, James

29.99 32.80

SLM-IR 315 1:03.95Bartley, David

30.73 33.22

AERL-IR 336 1:06.78Whelan, Mark

32.34 34.44

NAC-IR 307 1:08.87Willis, Shane

32.59 36.28

NAC-IR 348 1:09.67Maye, Patrick

33.42 36.25

TEMP-IR 339 1:11.39De Angelis, Filippo

33.83 37.56

AERL-IR 3310 1:16.66Lynch, Cormac

34.92 41.74

 
Event 7  Men 35-39 100 SC Meter Freestyle

SWL-IR 381 53.36King, Christopher

25.43 27.93

GNSS-IR 372 57.22Bandiera, Matteo

27.02 30.20

SLM-IR 373 58.02Doran, Tim

27.77 30.25

SLM-IR 364 1:00.35Bisslik, Jean Pierre

28.88 31.47

MULJ-IR 355 1:00.51Hughes, Conor

1:00.51

GLEN-IR 356 1:02.27Cosgrave, Ross

28.14 34.13

AERL-IR 357 1:03.12Santoni, Gasston

30.11 33.01

GLEN-IR 368 1:05.32Samelo, Caio

31.12 34.20

CTC-IR 369 1:08.33Finn, Danny

32.35 35.98

MULJ-IR 3910 1:10.07Keane, Robert

34.17 35.90

DUB-IR 3711 1:11.63Coyne, Alan

34.13 37.50

TALL-IR 3512 1:46.30Casey, Anthony

47.09 59.21

 
Event 7  Men 40-44 100 SC Meter Freestyle

ELS-IR 411 58.39Barwick, James

27.21 31.18

ENN-IR 412 1:00.72Fitzgerald, Colm

28.27 32.45

NAC-IR 423 1:04.90Tricart, Xavier

32.56 32.34

KILK-IR 404 1:06.45Crowe, Ian

31.56 34.89

GNSS-IR 435 1:06.51May, Mark

31.60 34.91

NAC-IR 446 1:08.81Kehoe, Fran

33.10 35.71

MULJ-IR 407 1:09.22Mulligan, Larry

33.36 35.86

TEMP-IR 418 1:09.70Griffin, Ben

32.83 36.87

AERL-IR 439 1:10.91O'Raghallaigh, Brian

33.18 37.73

WCSC-IR 4110 1:13.88Delfino, Nick

ASG-IR 4211 1:15.21Long, Declan

34.91 40.30

SWL-IR 4012 1:15.55O Connor, Alan

34.93 40.62

TEMP-IR 4313 1:21.94O'Brien, Ruairi

37.52 44.42

TEMP-IR 4214 1:23.53Esteves, Joao

35.84 47.69

MARL-IR 4215 1:24.45Fennelly, Aidan

39.52 44.93

 
Event 7  Men 45-49 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AERL-IR 461 1:00.14O'Muircheartaigh, Paraic

28.43 31.71

NAC-IR 482 1:01.48Connaughton, Cian

29.30 32.18

CORK-IR 463 1:03.81Ronan, Brian

30.24 33.57

NAC-IR 494 1:04.33Debtuch, Daniel

30.91 33.42

WEX-IR 475 1:05.75O Grady, Neal

30.51 35.24

NAC-IR 496 1:06.98Travers, Ronan

31.57 35.41

MULJ-IR 457 1:07.80Munnelly, Enda

31.90 35.90

CLM-IR 468 1:08.59Walsh, Donal

33.04 35.55

DUB-IR 469 1:10.50Monaghan, Colin

32.63 37.87

CTC-IR 4710 1:12.56Quinn, Adrian

1:12.72

TEMP-IR 4611 1:20.56Brett, Sean

37.46 43.10

ARDS-IR 4912 1:25.99Stafford, William

41.76 44.23

DUND-IR 4613 1:28.42Bertozzo, Stevan

41.53 46.89

 
Event 7  Men 50-54 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AERL-IR 501 1:02.07Flores Albacete, Francisco

30.24 31.83
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(Event 7  Men 50-54 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
SWEL-IR 532 1:02.52Lamb, Rob

30.33 32.19

CAST-IR 543 1:02.91Davoren, Declan

29.29 33.62

DUB-IR 524 1:04.88O'Dunlaing, Ceall

30.55 34.33

CORK-IR 505 1:05.70Quinn, Thomas

30.94 34.76

TALL-IR 516 1:10.19Gerrard, Allister

33.80 36.39

DUB-IR 507 1:12.32Redmond, Cliff

35.18 37.14

ASG-IR 538 1:12.48Joyce, Paul

34.94 37.54

AERL-IR 549 1:13.90Bonnar, Peter

35.16 38.74

AERL-IR 5010 1:16.38Hackett, Gregory

36.81 39.57

AERL-IR 5211 1:19.39O Connor, George

38.21 41.18

AERL-IR 5112 1:24.33Duffy, Geoff

38.95 45.38

MULT-IR 5013 1:25.78Ivory, Brian

40.57 45.21

ASG-IR 5414 1:27.60Hampson, Stephen

41.95 45.65

ENN-IR 5415 1:27.93Hayes, Kevin

41.08 46.85

KILK-IR 5316 2:46.05Brennan, Aidan J

1:21.71 1:24.34

 
Event 7  Men 55-59 100 SC Meter Freestyle

ENN-IR 581 1:09.88Phelan, Paschal

33.29 36.59

DUB-IR 582 1:12.80Haslam, Mike

35.56 37.24

CORK-IR 563 1:31.73O'Connor, Ciaran

44.49 47.24

ASG-IR 564 1:32.09Doyle, Brian

42.22 49.87

 
Event 7  Men 60-64 100 SC Meter Freestyle

LM-IR 611 1:08.03Gordon, Dean

31.77 36.26

LIM-IR 602 1:10.88Brady, Philip

34.02 36.86

MARL-IR 613 1:29.09Kavanagh, Niall

43.08 46.01

AERL-IR 644 1:32.47Corbett, Jim

1:32.47

AERL-IR 625 1:43.66Rainey, Des

48.79 54.87

 
Event 7  Men 65-69 100 SC Meter Freestyle

LIM-IR 661 1:27.63Harbison, Harry

LM-IR 672 1:38.52O'Hagan, Turlough

46.33 52.19

SLM-IR 673 1:54.17Eames, Enda

49.36 1:04.81

 
Event 7  Men 70-74 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AERL-IR 731 1:27.06Mason, Jonathan

41.40 45.66

CTC-IR 702 1:32.64O'Neill, Brendan

44.02 48.62

NAC-IR 703 1:33.67Stitt, James

41.93 51.74

 
Event 8  Women 18-24 50 SC Meter Backstroke

LM-IR 221 34.81McConville, Una

AERL-IR 232 37.45McCabe, Emma

DUND-IR 203 38.23Franke, Lena

SWEL-IR 234 39.08Coffey, Mary

 
Event 8  Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AERL-IR 251 34.09Buckley, Aobhna

LESC-IR 252 35.19Smyth, Lucy

 
Event 8  Women 30-34 50 SC Meter Backstroke

SWL-IR 331 32.45Bartnikowska, Agnieszka

SLM-IR 312 37.04Sugrue, Elaina

CORK-IR 313 40.04Barry, Bronwyn

SLM-IR 314 42.90Quinn, Carley

AERL-IR 315 45.32Harris, Danielle

SLM-IR 336 47.93Burns, Jillian

 
Event 8  Women 35-39 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AERL-IR 381 34.99Galvin, Johanna

CAST-IR 372 35.41Malee, Tracey

DUND-IR 393 44.99McEvoy, Michelle

 
Event 8  Women 40-44 50 SC Meter Backstroke

LFDM-IR 441 45.48McLoughlin, Orlaith

ASG-IR 402 46.22Carter, Janice

AERL-IR 443 53.58Horgan, Edwina

 
Event 8  Women 45-49 50 SC Meter Backstroke

NAC-IR 461 36.07Beck, Alison

AERL-IR 452 37.17Brady, Edith

CORK-IR 453 43.50Van der zee, Manon

TEMP-IR 484 44.29Murray, Orla

TEMP-IR 455 46.76Maher, Susan

AERL-IR 466 46.86Moore, Clodagh

 
Event 8  Women 50-54 50 SC Meter Backstroke

TEMP-IR 521 44.22Kelly, Claire

 
Event 8  Women 55-59 50 SC Meter Backstroke

NEND-IR 561 36.24Anikina, Jelena

SWEL-IR 582 41.14Sheehan, Deirdre

DUB-IR 593 1:01.25Cashman, Mairead

 
Event 8  Women 60-64 50 SC Meter Backstroke

DUND-IR 641 51.24Goggin, Isolde

AERL-IR 632 51.27Morrissey, Anne

AERL-IR 633 54.38Reilly, Patricia

 
Event 8  Women 65-69 50 SC Meter Backstroke

GLEN-IR 651 39.72Cosgrave, Liz
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Event 8  Women 70-74 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AERL-IR 711 57.54Fitzpatrick, Mary

TALL-IR 732 1:07.95Hoey, Faela

 
Event 8  Men 18-24 50 SC Meter Backstroke

NAC-IR 241 41.60Tullye, Lorcan

 
Event 8  Men 25-29 50 SC Meter Backstroke

TROJ-IR 281 28.49Hanley, Philip

DUB-IR 292 30.00Gil Sorribes, Adria

CTC-IR 283 34.46Creed, Anthony

AERL-IR 294 40.13Young, Rian

 
Event 8  Men 30-34 50 SC Meter Backstroke

NAC-IR 341 39.43Foley, Conor

 
Event 8  Men 35-39 50 SC Meter Backstroke

SWL-IR 381 27.64King, Christopher

DUND-IR 372 33.75Nagashiro, Andres

DUB-IR 373 40.86Coyne, Alan

 
Event 8  Men 40-44 50 SC Meter Backstroke

ELS-IR 411 32.24Barwick, James

NAC-IR 422 34.53Tricart, Xavier

KILK-IR 403 34.82Crowe, Ian

AERL-IR 434 39.72O'Raghallaigh, Brian

MARL-IR 425 46.02Fennelly, Aidan

 
Event 8  Men 45-49 50 SC Meter Backstroke

NAC-IR 491 36.20Debtuch, Daniel

MULJ-IR 452 36.88Munnelly, Enda

LESC-IR 463 37.20Reilly, Raph

NAC-IR 494 37.57Travers, Ronan

TEMP-IR 495 38.25McIntyre, John

CLM-IR 466 38.48Walsh, Donal

CTC-IR 477 43.44Quinn, Adrian

DUND-IR 468 45.71Bertozzo, Stevan

ARDS-IR 499 57.58Stafford, William

NAC-IR 4510 58.25Burke, Paul

 
Event 8  Men 50-54 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AERL-IR 501 35.48Flores Albacete, Francisco

TALL-IR 512 39.10Gerrard, Allister

DUB-IR 503 39.96Monaghan, Gerry

TEMP-IR 524 40.94Walsh, John

ENN-IR 545 51.98Hayes, Kevin

 
Event 8  Men 55-59 50 SC Meter Backstroke

OBM-IR 561 30.34Healy, Tom

NAC-IR 562 43.84Murphy, John P

 
Event 8  Men 60-64 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AERL-IR 601 35.48Conway, Peter

DUB-IR 602 40.92Keegan, John

AERL-IR 643 48.51Ohanlon, John

 
Event 8  Men 65-69 50 SC Meter Backstroke

SLM-IR 671 1:02.19Eames, Enda

 
Event 8  Men 70-74 50 SC Meter Backstroke

NAC-IR 701 47.87Stitt, James

AERL-IR 732 48.75Mason, Jonathan

 
Event 8  Men 75-79 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AERL-IR 771 58.02Flynn, Paul

AERL-IR 782 1:02.15Phillips, Jeff

 
Event 9  Women 18-24 200 SC Meter IM

NAC-IR 231 2:31.68Burke, Jessica

32.94 38.60 44.05 36.09

 
Event 9  Women 45-49 200 SC Meter IM

CORK-IR 461 3:14.11Murphy, Nicola

42.61 49.13 58.39 43.98

 
Event 9  Women 55-59 200 SC Meter IM

DUB-IR 591 5:03.54Cashman, Mairead

1:20.44 1:17.25 1:25.38 1:00.47

 
Event 9  Men 30-34 200 SC Meter IM

NAC-IR 341 3:14.29Foley, Conor

43.51 48.70 55.97 46.11

 
Event 9  Men 35-39 200 SC Meter IM

DUND-IR 371 2:38.41Nagashiro, Andres

31.75 41.22 47.66 37.78

NAC-IR 35--- DQNolan, Stephen

51.00 27.62 21.51

 
Event 9  Men 45-49 200 SC Meter IM

SLM-IR 491 2:55.63Newell, Philip

37.69 49.03 50.10 38.81

LM-IR 492 3:29.84Greer, Jonathan

50.58 55.81 55.89 47.56

 
Event 9  Men 50-54 200 SC Meter IM

AERL-IR 501 2:39.97Flores Albacete, Francisco

32.78 41.48 49.79 35.92

DUB-IR 512 2:58.36Yamada, Motohiro

39.11 48.88 52.65 37.72

 
Event 9  Men 55-59 200 SC Meter IM

DUB-IR 571 3:08.74Harper, Charles

44.27 48.04 55.66 40.77

NAC-IR 562 3:16.46Murphy, John P

42.52 52.12 56.24 45.58

 
Event 9  Men 65-69 200 SC Meter IM

LM-IR 651 3:21.67Irwin, John

42.31 54.00 59.88 45.48

 
Event 10  Men 100-119 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

A1 1:49.66CORK-IR

1) Mintern, James M24 2) Daly, Tim M29

3) Pierce, Kevin M33 4) O'Brien, Alan M30

28.03 27.74 28.65 25.24

E2 2:14.27NAC-IR

1) Calero Castro, Francisco Jos M28 2) Tully, Eoin M23

3) Tullye, Lorcan M24 4) Willis, Shane M30

29.56 42.19 32.52 30.00

 
Event 10  Men 120-159 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

A1 1:50.97SLM-IR

27.11 28.48 29.22 26.16
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(Event 10  Men 120-159 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay)
A2 1:53.44GNSS-IR

1) May, Mark M43 2) Dolan, Adam M21

3) O'Donoghue, Matthew M31 4) Bandiera, Matteo M37

29.20 29.30 29.10 25.84

A3 1:55.75AERL-IR

1) Reid, Colin M36 2) Santoni, Gasston M35

3) Whelan, Mark M33 4) Young, Rian M29

28.48 28.10 28.83 30.34

A4 1:58.59MULJ-IR

1) Mulligan, Larry M40 2) Munnelly, Enda M45

3) Keane, Robert M39 4) Hughes, Conor M35

29.64 28.65 30.52 29.78

D5 2:13.14NAC-IR

1) Fletcher, Owen M40 2) Maye, Patrick M34

3) Nolan, Stephen M35 4) Foley, Conor M34

38.57 18.65 43.26 32.66

 
Event 10  Men 160-199 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

B1 1:43.75CORK-IR

1) Kelleher, Christopher M38 2) O Riordan, Jerry M49

3) Ronan, Brian M46 4) Laffan, Paul M31

24.82 27.41 25.71 25.81

B2 1:44.56AERL-IR

1) Cunningham, John M53 2) Foster, Eoin M44

3) Straton, Greg M46 4) O'Muircheartaigh, Paraic M46

26.27 26.02 26.40 25.87

A3 1:53.24OBM-IR

1) Healy, Tom M56 2) Joyce, Ronan M50

3) Giles, Mick M50 4) O'Reilly, Stephen M40

27.31 27.92 31.51 26.50

A4 1:53.37DUB-IR

1) Crowe, Donal M34 2) Yamada, Motohiro M51

3) O'Dunlaing, Ceall M52 4) Gil Sorribes, Adria M29

29.51 28.93 29.89 25.04

C5 1:56.51NAC-IR

1) Connaughton, Cian M48 2) Debtuch, Daniel M49

3) Tricart, Xavier M42 4) Travers, Ronan M49

28.53 28.42 29.18 30.38

B6 2:05.78DUB-IR

1) Coyne, Alan M37 2) Monaghan, Colin M46

3) Harper, Charles M57 4) Lane, Stuart M44

32.80 31.30 19.56 42.12

A7 2:07.17ENN-IR

1) Dever, Dara M38 2) Fitzgerald, Colm M41

3) Hayes, Kevin M54 4) Phelan, Paschal M58

29.59 30.22 37.22 30.14

A8 2:09.12CTC-IR

1) O'Neill, Brendan M70 2) Quinn, Adrian M47

3) Creed, Anthony M28 4) Finn, Danny M36

33.40 38.89 29.03 27.80

B9 2:14.74TEMP-IR

1) Esteves, Joao M42 2) O'Brien, Ruairi M43

3) Brett, Sean M46 4) Griffin, Ben M41

34.82 34.81 18.07 47.04

 
Event 10  Men 200-239 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

A1 2:01.30TEMP-IR

1) Walsh, John M52 2) Stynes, Jason M53

3) Ward, David M46 4) McIntyre, John M49

31.31 31.22 28.90 29.87

C2 2:10.45CORK-IR

2) Murphy, Kevin M59

3) O'Connor, Ciaran M56 4) Quinn, Thomas M50

29.11 40.76 29.66 30.92

B3 2:15.49NAC-IR

1) Murphy, John P M56 2) Carolan, Paul M53

3) Balfe, Brian M56 4) Kehoe, Fran M44

33.86 1:41.63

A4 2:15.69DUB-IR

1) Redmond, Cliff M50 2) Haslam, Mike M58

3) Monaghan, Gerry M50 4) Keegan, John M60

32.37 33.38 33.21 36.73

F5 2:16.65AERL-IR

1) Hackett, Gregory M50 2) Canavan, Dermot M65

3) O'Raghallaigh, Conall M56 4) Ohanlon, John M64

34.52 36.22 29.66 36.25

A6 2:20.69ASG-IR

1) Joyce, Paul M53 2) Wood, Trevor M58

3) Long, Declan M42 4) Doyle, Brian M56

33.31 32.04 34.74 40.60

 
Event 10  Men 280-319 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

D1 2:19.28AERL-IR

1) Conway, Peter M60 2) O Brien, Tony M75

3) Morris, Tony M68 4) Daly, Liam M77

27.02 36.83 34.64 40.79

E2 3:14.48AERL-IR

1) Mason, Jonathan M73 2) Rainey, Des M62

3) Phillips, Jeff M78 4) Flynn, Paul M77

39.01 49.66 1:45.81

 
Event 11  Women 72-99 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

B1 1:59.12NAC-IR

1) Keuck, Adrienne W20 2) Burke, Jessica W23

3) Harbison, Roisin W28 4) Fallon, Laura W27

30.32 28.28 31.22 29.30

 
Event 11  Women 120-159 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

A1 1:58.40AERL-IR

1) Reid, Charlotte W44 2) Galvin, Johanna W38

3) Healy, Christine W30 4) Corry, Therese W29

29.20 29.40 31.65 28.15

A2 2:06.58CORK-IR

1) Barry, Bronwyn W31 2) Whyte, Elaine W29

3) Barnett, Sinead W34 4) Sexton, Aoife W36

33.00 32.13 31.15 30.30

A3 2:13.55NAC-IR

1) Beck, Alison W46 2) Ofarrell, Louise W38

3) Conlan, Roisin W32 4) Pollard, Louise W33

30.18 38.45 33.83 31.09

A4 2:28.74SLM-IR

36.08 31.62
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Event 11  Women 160-199 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

A1 2:21.20TEMP-IR

1) Kelly, Claire W52 2) Griffin, Claire W38

3) Murray, Orla W48 4) Maher, Susan W45

35.54 35.76 35.58 34.32

B2 2:22.09CORK-IR

1) Costigan, Catherine W32 2) Van der zee, Manon W45

3) Mc Sweeney, Sarah Louise W42 4) Murphy, Nicola W46

37.95 33.44 35.85 34.85

A3 2:33.76ASG-IR

1) Jenkinson, Hilary W55 2) Carter, Janice W40

3) Quinn, Sheelagh W57 4) Nugent, Nicola W41

38.13 34.18 40.76 40.69

 
Event 11  Women 200-239 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

B1 2:02.92AERL-IR

1) Morris, Deirdre W53 2) Mulcahy, Cara W57

3) Keane, Sarah W50 4) Brady, Edith W45

29.73 31.09 31.40 30.70

 
Event 11  Women 280-319 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

C1 3:00.84AERL-IR

1) o Dwyer, Claire W82 2) Reilly, Amelia W69

3) Morris, Coilne W67 4) Morrissey, Anne W63

43.33 49.71 50.00 37.80

 
Event 12  Mixed 100-119 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

A1 1:53.35DUND-IR

1) Franke, Lena W20 2) Parkin, David M30

3) Delaney, Cliodhna W28 4) Kelly, Conall M27

31.22 25.60 28.43 28.10

 
Event 12  Mixed 120-159 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

A1 2:07.12LESC-IR

1) Sandstrom, Clare W53 2) Smyth, Lucy W25

3) McIvor, Thomas M25 4) Reilly, Raph M46

33.83 29.16 34.10 30.03

A2 2:16.14SLM-IR

29.48 40.03 37.28 29.35

 
Event 12  Mixed 160-199 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

B1 2:12.02TEMP-IR

1) Ward, David M46 2) Griffin, Ben M41

3) Griffin, Claire W38 4) Maher, Susan W45

35.73 29.91

A2 2:19.60CTC-IR

1) O'Neill, Brendan M70 2) Creed, Anthony M28

3) McDermott, Siobain W34 4) Morrissey, Melanie W33

35.22 24.92 40.31 39.15

 
Event 12  Mixed 200-239 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

A1 1:56.37AERL-IR

1) Straton, Greg M46 2) Cingalo, Manuela W48

3) O'Raghallaigh, Conall M56 4) Morris, Deirdre W53

A2 2:11.87TEMP-IR

1) Stynes, Jason M53 2) McIntyre, John M49

3) Kelly, Claire W52 4) Murray, Orla W48

29.66 35.68 35.21 31.32

A3 2:26.68LIM-IR

32.91 34.93

B4 2:33.80DUB-IR

1) Haslam, Mike M58 2) Barrett, Darina W56

3) Cashman, Mairead W59 4) Coyne, Alan M37

50.88 31.82

 
Event 12  Mixed 280-319 200 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

B1 2:54.34AERL-IR

1) Mason, Jonathan M73 2) Fitzpatrick, Mary W71

3) Flynn, Paul M77 4) Reilly, Patricia W63

37.97 47.03 1:29.34

 
Event 13  Women 18-24 200 SC Meter Freestyle

NAC-IR 231 2:15.20Burke, Jessica

31.62 34.39 34.54 34.65

 
Event 13  Women 25-29 200 SC Meter Freestyle

CORK-IR 291 2:36.63Whyte, Elaine

34.57 38.43 42.14 41.49

 
Event 13  Women 30-34 200 SC Meter Freestyle

CTC-IR 341 2:50.99McDermott, Siobain

38.51 42.28 45.38 44.82

CTC-IR 332 3:14.65Morrissey, Melanie

43.81 49.27 52.28 49.29

 
Event 13  Women 35-39 200 SC Meter Freestyle

SLM-IR 391 3:12.98Johnson, Jennifer

44.78 49.16 51.04 48.00

 
Event 13  Women 40-44 200 SC Meter Freestyle

TALL-IR 431 2:23.43Sherry, Kate

33.22 36.23 37.75 36.23

SLM-IR 432 2:27.93English, Collette

34.45 37.49 38.57 37.42

SLM-IR 403 2:45.15Scanlon, Olivia

37.40 41.37 43.87 42.51

NAC-IR 444 2:48.39Maloney, Carol

37.91 42.60 43.71 44.17

CORK-IR 425 2:55.87Mc Sweeney, Sarah Louise

40.03 43.95 46.34 45.55

TEMP-IR 406 3:05.63Ni Ghrioghair, Doireann

43.90 47.28 47.83 46.62

ASG-IR 417 3:24.09Nugent, Nicola

46.17 52.61 53.86 51.45

LIM-IR 448 3:26.88Newport, Linda

45.74 53.42 54.73 52.99

 
Event 13  Women 45-49 200 SC Meter Freestyle

SLM-IR 471 2:51.86McVeigh, Cassie

38.73 43.53 46.06 43.54

TALL-IR 472 2:59.25Uokiene, Lina

39.61 45.52 48.08 46.04

MARL-IR 453 3:20.00Burke Harmsworth, Lorraine

48.20 50.99 52.31 48.50

 
Event 13  Women 50-54 200 SC Meter Freestyle

CORK-IR 521 3:42.36O'Mahony, Orla

48.45 57.41 1:00.78 55.72

 
Event 13  Women 55-59 200 SC Meter Freestyle

ASG-IR 551 3:11.62Jenkinson, Hilary

42.95 48.51 51.27 48.89
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(Event 13  Women 55-59 200 SC Meter Freestyle)
ASG-IR 572 3:22.11Quinn, Sheelagh

44.09 51.40 54.64 51.98

 
Event 13  Women 60-64 200 SC Meter Freestyle

MMSC-IR 601 3:05.29Raymond, Anne

42.34 48.29 48.71 45.95

 
Event 13  Men 18-24 200 SC Meter Freestyle

MALL-IR 211 2:10.98Krokhmalov, Mykyta

29.52 33.94 32.71 34.81

DUN-IR 232 2:22.21Kelly, Ruairi

31.64 35.69 37.92 36.96

 
Event 13  Men 25-29 200 SC Meter Freestyle

DUND-IR 271 2:20.77Kelly, Conall

32.02 35.90 37.51 35.34

 
Event 13  Men 30-34 200 SC Meter Freestyle

CORK-IR 301 2:07.57O'Brien, Alan

28.98 33.32 33.33 31.94

CLM-IR 322 2:16.01Brennan, James

30.74 34.82 35.63 34.82

SWL-IR 343 2:19.55Bagdi, Ferenc

31.48 34.88 36.44 36.75

DUND-IR 304 2:20.07Parkin, David

32.02 35.79 36.77 35.49

SLM-IR 315 2:24.90Bartley, David

33.06 36.46 38.04 37.34

NAC-IR 306 2:41.38Willis, Shane

36.71 40.88 42.57 41.22

MARL-IR 337 2:50.15Walsh, Rory

36.42 43.04 46.17 44.52

TEMP-IR 308 3:09.20Lokanath, Shreyas

39.23 48.02 51.17 50.78

 
Event 13  Men 35-39 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AERL-IR 351 2:21.72Santoni, Gasston

33.22 36.14 37.58 34.78

LESC-IR 362 2:22.48Connolly, Lochlainn

32.80 36.19 36.90 36.59

GLEN-IR 353 2:23.32Cosgrave, Ross

31.25 35.28 38.55 38.24

GLEN-IR 364 2:28.72Samelo, Caio

33.93 38.14 39.40 37.25

MULJ-IR 395 2:46.78Keane, Robert

37.24 40.73 44.42 44.39

 
Event 13  Men 40-44 200 SC Meter Freestyle

DUB-IR 441 2:30.39Lane, Stuart

34.72 38.11 38.96 38.60

ASG-IR 422 2:45.31Long, Declan

35.65 41.04 44.38 44.24

TEMP-IR 423 3:01.24Esteves, Joao

37.76 44.38 50.22 48.88

 
Event 13  Men 45-49 200 SC Meter Freestyle

SLM-IR 491 2:21.98Newell, Philip

32.09 35.52 37.63 36.74

SLM-IR 452 2:23.92Odoherty, Shane

32.93 36.16 37.65 37.18

NAC-IR 493 2:31.48Travers, Ronan

33.04 37.58 40.24 40.62

MARL-IR 474 2:37.14Igoe, Brett

35.02 39.00 41.65 41.47

CTC-IR 475 2:48.03Quinn, Adrian

37.41 41.34 43.84 45.44

LM-IR 496 2:55.86Greer, Jonathan

39.86 43.88 46.47 45.65

TEMP-IR 467 3:07.65Brett, Sean

39.68

ARDS-IR 498 3:08.44Stafford, William

43.40 47.96 48.91 48.17

DUB-IR 469 4:07.98Needham, Patrick

49.59 59.55 1:10.19 1:08.65

 
Event 13  Men 50-54 200 SC Meter Freestyle

SWEL-IR 531 2:17.51Lamb, Rob

32.18 35.02 35.46 34.85

CAST-IR 542 2:20.70Davoren, Declan

33.07 36.59 35.57 35.47

DUB-IR 523 2:24.48O'Dunlaing, Ceall

33.83 36.08 37.26 37.31

CORK-IR 504 2:32.58Quinn, Thomas

33.82 39.76 40.30 38.70

ASG-IR 535 2:44.22Joyce, Paul

36.85 41.40 42.51 43.46

OBM-IR 516 3:03.34Brabazon, Dermot

46.34 1:03.96 1:06.03 7.01

MULT-IR 507 3:17.63Ivory, Brian

43.18 50.35 52.52 51.58

DUND-IR 518 3:18.12Grimes, Noel

42.70 48.98 52.68 53.76

ASG-IR 549 3:19.83Hampson, Stephen

44.71 49.91 52.80 52.41

KILK-IR 5310 5:29.62Brennan, Aidan J

1:18.12 1:23.41 1:24.88 1:23.21

 
Event 13  Men 55-59 200 SC Meter Freestyle

DUB-IR 551 2:40.24O'Sullivan, Niall

36.02 40.41 41.84 41.97

ASG-IR 562 3:24.71Doyle, Brian

45.57 52.15 54.68 52.31

CORK-IR 563 3:36.89O'Connor, Ciaran

46.14 55.28 58.67 56.80

 
Event 13  Men 60-64 200 SC Meter Freestyle

LM-IR 611 2:41.85Gordon, Dean

37.01 40.96 42.76 41.12

AERL-IR 642 3:02.55Ohanlon, John

41.69 46.55 48.89 45.42

MARL-IR 613 3:13.75Kavanagh, Niall

50.67 48.27

 
Event 13  Men 65-69 200 SC Meter Freestyle

MULJ-IR 681 3:15.77Hughes, Anthony

44.98 49.99 52.03 48.77
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Event 13  Men 70-74 200 SC Meter Freestyle

SWST-IR 731 3:02.53Geoghegan, William

40.64 45.11 47.68 49.10

 
Event 13  Men 75-79 200 SC Meter Freestyle

AERL-IR 751 3:08.52O Brien, Tony

42.35 48.76 50.58 46.83

 
Event 14  Women 18-24 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AERL-IR 231 1:20.27McCabe, Emma

38.88 41.39

 
Event 14  Women 30-34 100 SC Meter Backstroke

SWL-IR 331 1:10.98Bartnikowska, Agnieszka

34.35 36.63

CORK-IR 322 1:21.93Costigan, Catherine

39.15 42.78

SLM-IR 313 1:23.46Sugrue, Elaina

40.73 42.73

AERL-IR 314 1:37.11Harris, Danielle

47.00 50.11

 
Event 14  Women 35-39 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AERL-IR 381 1:12.66Galvin, Johanna

34.96 37.70

CAST-IR 372 1:17.66Malee, Tracey

37.30 40.36

SLM-IR 393 1:51.52Johnson, Jennifer

54.00 57.52

 
Event 14  Women 40-44 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AERL-IR 441 1:13.94Reid, Charlotte

36.22 37.72

SBEL-IR 442 1:19.12Watts, Elizabeth

39.03 40.09

 
Event 14  Women 55-59 100 SC Meter Backstroke

NEND-IR 561 1:18.99Anikina, Jelena

38.82 40.17

SWEL-IR 582 1:33.11Sheehan, Deirdre

 
Event 14  Women 65-69 100 SC Meter Backstroke

GLEN-IR 651 1:30.43Cosgrave, Liz

45.04 45.39

 
Event 14  Men 18-24 100 SC Meter Backstroke

NAC-IR 241 1:31.07Tullye, Lorcan

42.78 48.29

 
Event 14  Men 25-29 100 SC Meter Backstroke

DUB-IR 291 1:03.28Gil Sorribes, Adria

30.64 32.64

 
Event 14  Men 30-34 100 SC Meter Backstroke

MARL-IR 331 1:29.21Walsh, Rory

42.04 47.17

TEMP-IR 302 1:46.68Lokanath, Shreyas

 
Event 14  Men 35-39 100 SC Meter Backstroke

SWL-IR 381 1:00.32King, Christopher

28.97 31.35

NAC-IR 352 1:14.78Nolan, Stephen

35.64 39.14

 
Event 14  Men 40-44 100 SC Meter Backstroke

NAC-IR 421 1:22.69Tricart, Xavier

40.31 42.38

 
Event 14  Men 45-49 100 SC Meter Backstroke

CORK-IR 461 1:18.19Ronan, Brian

38.39 39.80

MULJ-IR 452 1:19.22Munnelly, Enda

38.48 40.74

NAC-IR 493 1:21.45Travers, Ronan

39.88 41.57

CLM-IR 464 1:29.00Walsh, Donal

43.28 45.72

CTC-IR 475 1:33.27Quinn, Adrian

46.61 46.66

 
Event 14  Men 50-54 100 SC Meter Backstroke

TALL-IR 511 1:29.20Gerrard, Allister

44.20 45.00

 
Event 14  Men 55-59 100 SC Meter Backstroke

CORK-IR 591 1:33.63Murphy, Kevin

45.32 48.31

 
Event 14  Men 60-64 100 SC Meter Backstroke

DUB-IR 601 1:39.21Keegan, John

48.73 50.48

AERL-IR 642 1:43.82Ohanlon, John

LIM-IR 603 1:53.10Brady, Philip

55.04 58.06

 
Event 14  Men 70-74 100 SC Meter Backstroke

NAC-IR 701 1:49.18Stitt, James

49.11 1:00.07

 
Event 15  Women 18-24 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

DUND-IR 201 39.95Franke, Lena

SWEL-IR 232 44.20Coffey, Mary

 
Event 15  Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

DUND-IR 281 37.32Delaney, Cliodhna

 
Event 15  Women 30-34 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

KING-IR 321 34.27O Connell, Claire

SLM-IR 312 45.19Sugrue, Elaina

SLM-IR 313 48.46Quinn, Carley

 
Event 15  Women 35-39 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

CAST-IR 371 41.45Malee, Tracey

TEMP-IR 382 45.46Griffin, Claire

 
Event 15  Women 40-44 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AERL-IR 441 36.71Reid, Charlotte

CLM-IR 412 38.13Canny, Sara

SLM-IR 433 40.25English, Collette

LIM-IR 444 48.81Newport, Linda

AERL-IR 445 48.96Horgan, Edwina

 
Event 15  Women 45-49 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

TALL-IR 471 43.58Uokiene, Lina

NAC-IR 472 52.57Foster, Elaine

OBM-IR 483 54.97Connelly, Mags



National Aquatic Centre - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 5:44 PM  19/11/2023  Page 14

Celtic Masters - 18/11/2023

Results
 
Event 15  Women 50-54 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AERL-IR 531 36.11Morris, Deirdre

TEMP-IR 522 47.37Kelly, Claire

CORK-IR 523 56.41O'Mahony, Orla

TALL-IR 514 58.65Neamt, Clara

 
Event 15  Women 55-59 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

LBC-IR 581 46.02Hull, Tracey

AERL-IR 572 56.99Galvin, Aine

 
Event 15  Women 60-64 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AERL-IR 631 44.37Reilly, Patricia

AERL-IR 622 45.44Halpin, Niav

MMSC-IR 603 47.61Raymond, Anne

 
Event 15  Women 65-69 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

COM-IR 651 47.34Keane, Marie

 
Event 15  Women 70-74 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AERL-IR 731 1:11.80Murphy, Katherine

 
Event 15  Women 80-84 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AERL-IR 821 56.81o Dwyer, Claire

 
Event 15  Men 18-24 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

DUN-IR 241 34.37O'Hagan, Damian

TEMP-IR 192 40.53Burke, Sean

NAC-IR 233 55.50Tully, Eoin

 
Event 15  Men 25-29 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

KILK-IR 271 34.91Roche, Jacob

NAC-IR 282 35.70Calero Castro, Francisco Jos

DUND-IR 273 36.58Kelly, Conall

LESC-IR 254 38.85McIvor, Thomas

AERL-IR 295 40.94Young, Rian

 
Event 15  Men 30-34 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

DUND-IR 301 35.34Parkin, David

SWL-IR 342 35.78Bagdi, Ferenc

NAC-IR 343 39.98Foley, Conor

AERL-IR 334 46.75Lynch, Cormac

 
Event 15  Men 35-39 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

CORK-IR 381 30.56Kelleher, Christopher

ENN-IR 382 34.39Dever, Dara

AERL-IR 363 35.43Reid, Colin

 
Event 15  Men 40-44 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

ENN-IR 411 35.28Fitzgerald, Colm

OBM-IR 402 37.61O'Reilly, Stephen

DUB-IR 443 38.02Lane, Stuart

AERL-IR 404 38.29Flynn, Chris

TEMP-IR 415 40.59Griffin, Ben

AERL-IR 436 42.43O'Raghallaigh, Brian

TEMP-IR 437 42.44O'Brien, Ruairi

SWL-IR 408 42.45O Connor, Alan

 
Event 15  Men 45-49 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AERL-IR 461 31.49Straton, Greg

CORK-IR 492 34.02O Riordan, Jerry

TEMP-IR 463 35.25Ward, David

LESC-IR 464 35.73Reilly, Raph

SLM-IR 455 38.51Odoherty, Shane

CLM-IR 466 39.02Walsh, Donal

SWEL-IR 487 40.77Bastos, Filipe

LM-IR 498 44.55Greer, Jonathan

ARDS-IR 499 50.72Stafford, William

NAC-IR 4510 56.08Burke, Paul

 
Event 15  Men 50-54 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

OBM-IR 501 33.06Giles, Mick

AERL-IR 532 33.10Cunningham, John

TEMP-IR 533 35.68Stynes, Jason

DUB-IR 504 39.45Monaghan, Gerry

TALL-IR 515 40.47Gerrard, Allister

TEMP-IR 526 44.71Walsh, John

KILK-IR 537 1:16.38Brennan, Aidan J

 
Event 15  Men 55-59 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

POT-IR 581 36.44Refson, Jonathan

ASG-IR 582 39.12Wood, Trevor

NAC-IR 563 40.80Balfe, Brian

DUB-IR 574 43.34Harper, Charles

AERL-IR 555 55.30Hardy, Tony

 
Event 15  Men 60-64 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AERL-IR 601 36.59Conway, Peter

AERL-IR 642 46.44Corbett, Jim

 
Event 15  Men 65-69 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AERL-IR 651 41.71Canavan, Dermot

LIM-IR 662 45.96Harbison, Harry

MULJ-IR 683 46.70Hughes, Anthony

GNSS-IR 684 47.34Popovych, Volodymyr

 
Event 15  Men 70-74 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

BAN-IR 701 46.79McMullan, Alan

 
Event 15  Men 75-79 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

NAC-IR 751 45.95Meade, Jack

AERL-IR 772 49.00Daly, Liam

 
Event 16  Women 25-29 100 SC Meter Butterfly

DUND-IR 281 1:12.59Delaney, Cliodhna

32.73 39.86

NAC-IR 282 1:19.03Harbison, Roisin

35.92 43.11

CORK-IR 293 1:25.89Whyte, Elaine

38.74 47.15

 
Event 16  Women 30-34 100 SC Meter Butterfly

CORK-IR 321 1:31.37Costigan, Catherine

40.83 50.54

 
Event 16  Women 35-39 100 SC Meter Butterfly

SBEL-IR 361 1:11.65White, Alison

33.82 37.83

SLM-IR 392 2:00.00Johnson, Jennifer

57.18 1:02.82

DUND-IR 39--- DQMcEvoy, Michelle

54.29

 
Event 16  Women 40-44 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AERL-IR 441 1:11.93Reid, Charlotte

33.61 38.32
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(Event 16  Women 40-44 100 SC Meter Butterfly)
SLM-IR 432 1:12.35English, Collette

33.33 39.02

SBEL-IR 443 1:20.37Watts, Elizabeth

36.64 43.73

 
Event 16  Women 55-59 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AERL-IR 571 1:20.75Mulcahy, Cara

36.94 43.81

DUB-IR 562 1:48.60Barrett, Darina

49.73 58.87

 
Event 16  Women 60-64 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AERL-IR 621 1:32.90Halpin, Niav

42.10 50.80

 
Event 16  Men 18-24 100 SC Meter Butterfly

MALL-IR 211 1:04.61Krokhmalov, Mykyta

30.36 34.25

GLEN-IR 232 1:07.87Bentley, Keith

30.97 36.90

NAC-IR 233 1:53.72Tully, Eoin

53.06 1:00.66

 
Event 16  Men 25-29 100 SC Meter Butterfly

SWL-IR 261 1:09.78Byrne, James

30.03 39.75

 
Event 16  Men 30-34 100 SC Meter Butterfly

DUND-IR 301 1:04.63Parkin, David

29.87 34.76

GNSS-IR 312 1:07.84O'Donoghue, Matthew

31.14 36.70

 
Event 16  Men 35-39 100 SC Meter Butterfly

SLM-IR 361 1:07.15Bisslik, Jean Pierre

30.77 36.38

NAC-IR 352 1:14.19Nolan, Stephen

31.40 42.79

 
Event 16  Men 40-44 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AERL-IR 441 1:06.66Foster, Eoin

32.04 34.62

NAC-IR 422 1:15.93Tricart, Xavier

36.59 39.34

 
Event 16  Men 45-49 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AERL-IR 491 1:18.03Colllins, Jeremy

35.52 42.51

 
Event 16  Men 50-54 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AERL-IR 531 1:02.87Cunningham, John

28.74 34.13

 
Event 16  Men 60-64 100 SC Meter Butterfly

LIM-IR 601 1:20.05Brady, Philip

37.02 43.03

 
Event 16  Men 75-79 100 SC Meter Butterfly

AERL-IR 751 1:43.17O Brien, Tony

49.11 54.06

 
Event 17  Women 18-24 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AERL-IR 231 31.11McCabe, Emma

SWEL-IR 232 33.60Coffey, Mary

DUND-IR 223 34.62Mota Morcillo, Raquel

AERL-IR 214 35.18O Connor, Stephanie

 
Event 17  Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Freestyle

DUND-IR 281 29.11Delaney, Cliodhna

LESC-IR 252 29.62Smyth, Lucy

NAC-IR 273 30.12Fallon, Laura

AERL-IR 254 30.24Buckley, Aobhna

CORK-IR 295 32.21Whyte, Elaine

NAC-IR 286 32.32Harbison, Roisin

DUND-IR 287 37.49Cudden, Lauren

OBM-IR 298 39.43Kidd, Megan

 
Event 17  Women 30-34 50 SC Meter Freestyle

SWL-IR 331 30.18Bartnikowska, Agnieszka

NAC-IR 322 31.03Conlan, Roisin

CORK-IR 343 31.87Barnett, Sinead

CORK-IR 314 32.55Barry, Bronwyn

SLM-IR 315 33.59Sugrue, Elaina

SLM-IR 316 35.08Quinn, Carley

NAC-IR 317 36.47Whelan, Laura

SLM-IR 338 37.71Burns, Jillian

AERL-IR 319 38.20Harris, Danielle

AERL-IR 3210 38.52Scott, Mairead

CTC-IR 3311 43.48Morrissey, Melanie

 
Event 17  Women 35-39 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AERL-IR 381 29.76Galvin, Johanna

CORK-IR 362 31.34Sexton, Aoife

DUND-IR 393 37.91Kelly, Paula

 
Event 17  Women 40-44 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AERL-IR 441 28.90Reid, Charlotte

TALL-IR 432 29.69Sherry, Kate

OBM-IR 443 30.23Lee, Rachael

SBEL-IR 444 32.82Watts, Elizabeth

AERL-IR 425 32.95Reilly, Sarah

ASG-IR 406 34.80Carter, Janice

NAC-IR 447 35.18Maloney, Carol

LFDM-IR 448 38.00McLoughlin, Orlaith

TEMP-IR 409 41.94Ni Ghrioghair, Doireann

OBM-IR 4210 42.20Devine, Monica

AERL-IR 4411 46.70Horgan, Edwina

 
Event 17  Women 45-49 50 SC Meter Freestyle

NAC-IR 451 29.71Figala, Joanna

AERL-IR 452 31.33Brady, Edith

AERL-IR 453 33.06Campion, Mariola

SLM-IR 474 35.16McVeigh, Cassie

TEMP-IR 485 36.44Murray, Orla

CORK-IR 466 36.66Murphy, Nicola

AERL-IR 457 39.07Cummings, Bronwyn

MARL-IR 458 41.68Burke Harmsworth, Lorraine

OBM-IR 489 48.56Connelly, Mags

AERL-IR 4710 1:00.34Jackson, Ruth
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Event 17  Women 50-54 50 SC Meter Freestyle

LESC-IR 531 33.60Sandstrom, Clare

LIM-IR 532 37.82Mulcair, Mary

OBM-IR 503 42.49Keary, Liz

CORK-IR 524 44.83O'Mahony, Orla

NAC-IR 515 54.22Dwyer, Ciara

 
Event 17  Women 55-59 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AERL-IR 571 31.79Mulcahy, Cara

AERL-IR 572 45.84Galvin, Aine

 
Event 17  Women 60-64 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AERL-IR 621 34.87Halpin, Niav

AERL-IR 632 35.73Morrissey, Anne

AERL-IR 633 37.08Reilly, Patricia

OBM-IR 604 38.61Harris, Ann Marie

AERL-IR 625 1:09.02Brennan, Patricia

 
Event 17  Women 65-69 50 SC Meter Freestyle

GLEN-IR 651 36.31Cosgrave, Liz

KCOR-IR 662 39.46Goodair, Christine

CRAM-IR 653 43.98Wilson, Fran

AERL-IR 694 49.69Reilly, Amelia

 
Event 17  Women 70-74 50 SC Meter Freestyle

GM-IR 701 34.53Hodge, Sue

AERL-IR 712 49.40Fitzpatrick, Mary

TALL-IR 733 1:03.76Hoey, Faela

 
Event 17  Women 80-84 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AERL-IR 821 43.71o Dwyer, Claire

 
Event 17  Men 18-24 50 SC Meter Freestyle

TROJ-IR 231 24.00O'Keeffe Tighe, Cian

MALL-IR 212 26.05Krokhmalov, Mykyta

DUN-IR 233 28.51Kelly, Ruairi

TEMP-IR 194 28.52Burke, Sean

GNSS-IR 215 28.84Dolan, Adam

NAC-IR 246 32.63Tullye, Lorcan

 
Event 17  Men 25-29 50 SC Meter Freestyle

SHAN-IR 271 26.97Mulhern, John

CTC-IR 282 27.60Creed, Anthony

SWL-IR 263 27.66Byrne, James

KILK-IR 274 28.04Roche, Jacob

DUND-IR 275 28.72Kelly, Conall

LESC-IR 256 34.85McIvor, Thomas

 
Event 17  Men 30-34 50 SC Meter Freestyle

CORK-IR 311 23.90Laffan, Paul

DUND-IR 302 25.88Parkin, David

CORK-IR 303 26.08O'Brien, Alan

SLM-IR 314 27.91Bartley, David

CORK-IR 335 28.58Pierce, Kevin

CLM-IR 326 29.02Brennan, James

AERL-IR 337 29.34Whelan, Mark

AERL-IR 338 35.68Lynch, Cormac

GNSS-IR 31--- DQO'Donoghue, Matthew

 
Event 17  Men 35-39 50 SC Meter Freestyle

SWL-IR 381 24.29King, Christopher

SLM-IR 372 26.38Doran, Tim

GLEN-IR 353 26.89Cosgrave, Ross

SLM-IR 364 26.95Bisslik, Jean Pierre

MULJ-IR 355 27.46Hughes, Conor

AERL-IR 366 27.88Reid, Colin

AERL-IR 357 28.06Santoni, Gasston

GLEN-IR 368 29.28Samelo, Caio

CTC-IR 369 29.87Finn, Danny

MULJ-IR 3910 30.04Keane, Robert

TALL-IR 3511 46.65Casey, Anthony

 
Event 17  Men 40-44 50 SC Meter Freestyle

ELS-IR 411 26.06Barwick, James

AERL-IR 442 29.04Kruszyna, Jerzy

KILK-IR 403 29.23Crowe, Ian

TEMP-IR 414 31.16Griffin, Ben

AERL-IR 405 32.18Flynn, Chris

MARL-IR 426 33.63Fennelly, Aidan

SWL-IR 407 33.87O Connor, Alan

TEMP-IR 428 34.68Esteves, Joao

TEMP-IR 439 35.12O'Brien, Ruairi

NAC-IR 4410 42.97Ungureanu, Gabriel

 
Event 17  Men 45-49 50 SC Meter Freestyle

CORK-IR 491 26.32O Riordan, Jerry

NAC-IR 492 28.29Debtuch, Daniel

CLM-IR 463 28.84Walsh, Donal

LESC-IR 464 29.51Reilly, Raph

AERL-IR 475 30.54Corcoran, John

SWEL-IR 486 30.93Bastos, Filipe

MULJ-IR 457 31.51Munnelly, Enda

DUB-IR 468 31.88Monaghan, Colin

CTC-IR 479 34.44Quinn, Adrian

TEMP-IR 4610 35.99Brett, Sean

DUND-IR 4611 39.45Bertozzo, Stevan

 
Event 17  Men 50-54 50 SC Meter Freestyle

OBM-IR 501 26.33Giles, Mick

OBM-IR 502 27.08Joyce, Ronan

AERL-IR 503 27.56Flores Albacete, Francisco

CAST-IR 544 27.97Davoren, Declan

CORK-IR 505 31.51Quinn, Thomas

TALL-IR 516 31.71Gerrard, Allister

TEMP-IR 527 32.24Walsh, John

AERL-IR 548 33.20Bonnar, Peter

AERL-IR 509 34.99Hackett, Gregory

AERL-IR 5210 35.23O Connor, George

MULT-IR 5011 36.70Ivory, Brian

ASG-IR 5412 38.80Hampson, Stephen

KILK-IR 5313 1:17.48Brennan, Aidan J

 
Event 17  Men 55-59 50 SC Meter Freestyle

ARDS-IR 561 31.84Yamin-Ali, Richard

DUB-IR 552 32.19O'Sullivan, Niall

NAC-IR 563 33.20Balfe, Brian

GNSS-IR 584 34.96Harding, Ciaran

NAC-IR 565 37.54Murphy, John P

ASG-IR 566 41.61Doyle, Brian

AERL-IR 577 54.15Sheils, John
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Event 17  Men 60-64 50 SC Meter Freestyle

LM-IR 611 30.38Gordon, Dean

MARL-IR 612 38.08Kavanagh, Niall

AERL-IR 643 38.12Corbett, Jim

AERL-IR 624 48.00Rainey, Des

 
Event 17  Men 65-69 50 SC Meter Freestyle

GNSS-IR 691 36.17Mooney, Laurence

LIM-IR 662 37.92Harbison, Harry

SLM-IR 673 43.59Eames, Enda

 
Event 17  Men 70-74 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AERL-IR 731 38.22Mason, Jonathan

NAC-IR 702 40.28Stitt, James

 
Event 17  Men 75-79 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AERL-IR 771 41.01Daly, Liam

AERL-IR 782 52.20Phillips, Jeff

 
Event 18  Women 18-24 100 SC Meter IM

DUND-IR 201 1:20.62Franke, Lena

36.68 43.94

SWEL-IR 232 1:24.47Coffey, Mary

39.31 45.16

DUND-IR 223 1:29.88Mota Morcillo, Raquel

40.10 49.78

 
Event 18  Women 25-29 100 SC Meter IM

DUND-IR 281 1:11.35Delaney, Cliodhna

32.73 38.62

AERL-IR 252 1:15.29Buckley, Aobhna

33.09 42.20

DUND-IR 283 1:41.54Cudden, Lauren

48.84 52.70

 
Event 18  Women 30-34 100 SC Meter IM

AERL-IR 301 1:18.25Healy, Christine

36.19 42.06

NAC-IR 332 1:25.16Pollard, Louise

40.17 44.99

SLM-IR 313 1:26.32Sugrue, Elaina

38.49 47.83

SLM-IR 314 1:33.65Quinn, Carley

42.07 51.58

 
Event 18  Women 35-39 100 SC Meter IM

AERL-IR 381 1:13.81Tyrrell, Sinead

34.67 39.14

SBEL-IR 362 1:13.86White, Alison

34.71 39.15

CORK-IR 363 1:17.19Sexton, Aoife

35.87 41.32

CAST-IR 374 1:17.34Malee, Tracey

34.40 42.94

NEN-IR 355 1:24.64Mackey, Sarah

39.56 45.08

TEMP-IR 386 1:30.53Griffin, Claire

42.93 47.60

NAC-IR 387 1:38.03Ofarrell, Louise

45.89 52.14

DUND-IR 398 1:39.59Kelly, Paula

47.49 52.10

 
Event 18  Women 40-44 100 SC Meter IM

CLM-IR 411 1:14.03Canny, Sara

34.39 39.64

SBEL-IR 442 1:19.44Watts, Elizabeth

37.03 42.41

ASG-IR 403 1:32.07Carter, Janice

43.01 49.06

LFDM-IR 444 1:38.75McLoughlin, Orlaith

45.25 53.50

AERL-IR 445 1:53.58Horgan, Edwina

53.06 1:00.52

 
Event 18  Women 45-49 100 SC Meter IM

NAC-IR 451 1:14.15Figala, Joanna

33.48 40.67

AERL-IR 482 1:21.82Cingalo, Manuela

37.72 44.10

AERL-IR 453 1:24.80Brady, Edith

38.58 46.22

CORK-IR 464 1:30.96Murphy, Nicola

41.58 49.38

TEMP-IR 485 1:38.65Murray, Orla

47.04 51.61

 
Event 18  Women 50-54 100 SC Meter IM

TEMP-IR 521 1:32.04Kelly, Claire

44.30 47.74

 
Event 18  Women 55-59 100 SC Meter IM

LIM-IR 551 1:33.84Mulcair, Anne

43.69 50.15

 
Event 18  Women 60-64 100 SC Meter IM

AERL-IR 631 1:36.89Morrissey, Anne

47.89 49.00

AERL-IR 632 1:43.20Reilly, Patricia

53.38 49.82

 
Event 18  Women 65-69 100 SC Meter IM

KCOR-IR 661 1:44.70Goodair, Christine

51.00 53.70

CRAM-IR 652 2:04.09Wilson, Fran

1:02.48 1:01.61

 
Event 18  Women 70-74 100 SC Meter IM

GM-IR 701 1:42.25Hodge, Sue

47.17 55.08

 
Event 18  Men 18-24 100 SC Meter IM

TROJ-IR 231 1:00.71O'Keeffe Tighe, Cian

26.72 33.99

NAC-IR 232 1:44.46Tully, Eoin

50.40 54.06

 
Event 18  Men 25-29 100 SC Meter IM

TROJ-IR 281 1:03.98Hanley, Philip

29.33 34.65

KILK-IR 272 1:08.86Roche, Jacob

32.48 36.38
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(Event 18  Men 25-29 100 SC Meter IM)
CORK-IR 293 1:09.12Daly, Tim

31.36 37.76

SHAN-IR 274 1:14.42Mulhern, John

31.46 42.96

CTC-IR 285 1:15.65Creed, Anthony

33.96 41.69

NAC-IR 286 1:15.93Calero Castro, Francisco Jos

35.29 40.64

LESC-IR 257 1:25.84McIvor, Thomas

40.09 45.75

 
Event 18  Men 35-39 100 SC Meter IM

GNSS-IR 371 1:06.02Bandiera, Matteo

30.20 35.82

DUND-IR 372 1:10.17Nagashiro, Andres

32.46 37.71

NAC-IR 353 1:12.69Nolan, Stephen

32.41 40.28

MULJ-IR 354 1:13.09Hughes, Conor

34.18 38.91

NAC-IR 395 1:13.79Lombrozo, Yuval

34.58 39.21

LESC-IR 366 1:13.95Connolly, Lochlainn

34.16 39.79

 
Event 18  Men 40-44 100 SC Meter IM

AERL-IR 441 1:05.68Foster, Eoin

29.83 35.85

 
Event 18  Men 45-49 100 SC Meter IM

AERL-IR 461 1:06.26Straton, Greg

31.30 34.96

TEMP-IR 462 1:13.81Ward, David

34.42 39.39

WEX-IR 473 1:13.83O Grady, Neal

35.19 38.64

NAC-IR 494 1:17.38Debtuch, Daniel

35.20 42.18

NAC-IR 485 1:18.48Connaughton, Cian

35.08 43.40

MULJ-IR 456 1:20.35Munnelly, Enda

37.52 42.83

DUB-IR 467 1:21.50Monaghan, Colin

37.41 44.09

TEMP-IR 498 1:23.22McIntyre, John

40.30 42.92

ARDS-IR 499 1:52.18Stafford, William

58.53 53.65

 
Event 18  Men 50-54 100 SC Meter IM

OBM-IR 501 1:11.53Joyce, Ronan

34.07 37.46

AERL-IR 502 1:12.23Flores Albacete, Francisco

34.04 38.19

DUB-IR 503 1:21.88Monaghan, Gerry

37.67 44.21

TALL-IR 514 1:22.33Gerrard, Allister

39.15 43.18

TEMP-IR 525 1:26.25Walsh, John

39.44 46.81

 
Event 18  Men 55-59 100 SC Meter IM

AERL-IR 561 1:13.63O'Raghallaigh, Conall

34.58 39.05

NAC-IR 562 1:27.60Murphy, John P

42.28 45.32

ASG-IR 583 1:27.95Wood, Trevor

43.34 44.61

 
Event 18  Men 60-64 100 SC Meter IM

DUB-IR 601 1:34.07Keegan, John

45.38 48.69

 
Event 18  Men 70-74 100 SC Meter IM

BAN-IR 701 1:28.32McMullan, Alan

40.61 47.71

AERL-IR 732 1:51.06Mason, Jonathan

53.19 57.87

CTC-IR 703 2:01.60O'Neill, Brendan

56.79 1:04.81

 
Event 19  Women 35-39 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

NEN-IR 351 3:21.78Mackey, Sarah

47.98 49.73 51.84 52.23

NAC-IR 382 3:43.45Ofarrell, Louise

50.21 55.94 58.91 58.39

DUND-IR 393 3:58.13Kelly, Paula

50.40 58.60 1:03.88 1:05.25

 
Event 19  Women 45-49 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

TALL-IR 471 3:24.26Uokiene, Lina

46.40 50.64

 
Event 19  Women 50-54 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AERL-IR 531 3:00.40Morris, Deirdre

41.26 45.59 46.80 46.75

TALL-IR 512 4:14.54Neamt, Clara

58.16 1:05.96 1:04.70 1:05.72

 
Event 19  Women 60-64 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

MMSC-IR 601 3:35.13Raymond, Anne

49.77 54.72 56.82 53.82

 
Event 19  Men 25-29 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

NAC-IR 281 2:47.61Calero Castro, Francisco Jos

36.89 42.14 43.89 44.69

DUND-IR 272 2:56.96Kelly, Conall

38.96 44.75 46.89 46.36

 
Event 19  Men 30-34 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

TEMP-IR 331 3:04.85De Angelis, Filippo

41.67 45.81 47.37 50.00

GLEN-IR 312 3:58.29Egan, Patrick

53.54 57.99 1:02.91 1:03.85

 
Event 19  Men 35-39 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

CORK-IR 381 2:33.83Kelleher, Christopher

34.39 39.38 40.31 39.75
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Event 19  Men 40-44 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

ENN-IR 411 2:58.12Fitzgerald, Colm

37.31 44.40 47.62 48.79

DUB-IR 442 3:05.44Lane, Stuart

40.19 45.91 49.27 50.07

 
Event 19  Men 45-49 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

TEMP-IR 461 2:53.54Ward, David

38.07 43.16 44.95 47.36

LESC-IR 462 3:15.01Reilly, Raph

38.86 48.35 54.58 53.22

 
Event 19  Men 50-54 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

TEMP-IR 531 2:51.90Stynes, Jason

37.51 43.34 45.57 45.48

KILK-IR 532 5:42.60Brennan, Aidan J

1:19.71 1:29.92 1:28.42 1:24.55

 
Event 19  Men 55-59 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

POT-IR 581 3:16.39Refson, Jonathan

41.70 49.17 52.75 52.77

ASG-IR 582 3:16.55Wood, Trevor

44.32 51.22 52.05 48.96

AERL-IR 553 3:20.45Hardy, Tony

42.09 51.36 53.80 53.20

 
Event 19  Men 60-64 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

MARL-IR 601 3:53.79Egan, David

54.29 59.61 1:01.60 58.29

 
Event 19  Men 65-69 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

MULJ-IR 681 3:44.60Hughes, Anthony

47.32 55.59 59.50 1:02.19

 
Event 19  Men 75-79 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

NAC-IR 751 3:53.69Meade, Jack

52.16 1:00.33 1:01.63 59.57

 
Event 20  Men 100-119 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

A--- DQCORK-IR

1) Daly, Tim M29 2) O'Brien, Alan M30

3) Mintern, James M24 4) Murphy, Kevin M59

32.95 32.12 29.09 27.97

 
Event 20  Men 120-159 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

A1 2:07.87SWL-IR

1) King, Christopher M38 2) Bagdi, Ferenc M34

3) Byrne, James M26 4) O Connor, Alan M40

28.16 35.82 29.92 33.97

D2 2:13.79NAC-IR

1) Travers, Ronan M49 2) Willis, Shane M30

3) Calero Castro, Francisco Jos M28 4) Fletcher, Owen M40

36.41 35.36 31.38 30.64

B3 2:34.69TEMP-IR

1) Lokanath, Shreyas M30 2) Burke, Sean M19

3) Brett, Sean M46 4) O'Brien, Ruairi M43

49.55 37.44 32.74 34.96

E4 3:17.07NAC-IR

1) Tullye, Lorcan M24 2) Tully, Eoin M23

3) Morrissey, Kevin M32 4) Burke, Paul M45

42.78 58.20 1:26.19 9.90

 
Event 20  Men 160-199 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

A1 1:55.74AERL-IR

1) Foster, Eoin M44 2) Straton, Greg M46

3) Cunningham, John M53 4) O'Muircheartaigh, Paraic M46

30.09 31.74 27.88 26.03

B2 1:55.94CORK-IR

1) Ronan, Brian M46 2) Kelleher, Christopher M38

3) Laffan, Paul M31 4) O Riordan, Jerry M49

34.69 30.26 25.28 25.71

A3 2:06.19OBM-IR

1) Giles, Mick M50 2) Joyce, Ronan M50

4) O'Reilly, Stephen M40

31.03 37.07 31.75 26.34

C4 2:12.81NAC-IR

1) Tricart, Xavier M42 2) Nolan, Stephen M35

3) Connaughton, Cian M48 4) Debtuch, Daniel M49

35.37 36.67 32.01 28.76

A5 2:14.69DUB-IR

1) Gil Sorribes, Adria M29 2) Lane, Stuart M44

3) Yamada, Motohiro M51 4) O'Sullivan, Niall M55

30.33 37.71 35.20 31.45

C6 2:20.04CORK-IR

1) Pierce, Kevin M33

4) Quinn, Thomas M50

43.05 33.26 35.35 28.38

A7 2:27.90SLM-IR

32.85 37.55 35.13 42.37

A8 2:34.87CTC-IR

1) O'Neill, Brendan M70 2) Quinn, Adrian M47

3) Creed, Anthony M28 4) Finn, Danny M36

32.67 40.17

 
Event 20  Men 200-239 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

A1 2:34.00TEMP-IR

1) McIntyre, John M49 2) Ward, David M46

3) Stynes, Jason M53 4) Walsh, John M52

37.67 1:06.68 31.50 18.15

B2 2:45.35NAC-IR

1) Murphy, John P M56 2) Carolan, Paul M53

3) Lombrozo, Yuval M39 4) Balfe, Brian M56

42.68 45.25 43.99 33.43

 
Event 20  Men 280-319 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

B1 2:39.76AERL-IR

1) Conway, Peter M60 2) Morris, Tony M68

3) O Brien, Tony M75 4) Daly, Liam M77

34.33 44.00 40.85 40.58

 
Event 21  Women 72-99 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

B1 2:20.32NAC-IR

1) Fallon, Laura W27 2) Burke, Jessica W23

3) Keuck, Adrienne W20 4) Harbison, Roisin W28

34.78 36.92 20.00 48.62

 
Event 21  Women 120-159 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

A1 2:13.10AERL-IR

1) Galvin, Johanna W38 2) Reid, Charlotte W44

3) Healy, Christine W30 4) Tyrrell, Sinead W38

34.79 35.72 32.46 30.13
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(Event 21  Women 120-159 200 SC Meter Medley Relay)
A2 2:28.88CORK-IR

1) Costigan, Catherine W32 2) Barry, Bronwyn W31

3) Sexton, Aoife W36 4) Whyte, Elaine W29

37.20 44.86 35.22 31.60

A3 2:29.29NAC-IR

1) Beck, Alison W46 2) Whelan, Laura W31

3) Conlan, Roisin W32 4) Figala, Joanna W45

35.73 29.36

 
Event 21  Women 160-199 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

B1 2:07.22CORK-IR

1) Murphy, Nicola W46 2) Van der zee, Manon W45

3) Barnett, Sinead W34 4) Mc Sweeney, Sarah Louise W42

43.45 23.32 20.93 39.52

B2 2:16.01AERL-IR

1) Buckley, Aobhna W25 2) Morris, Deirdre W53

3) Cingalo, Manuela W48 4) Campion, Mariola W45

34.53 35.43 33.87 32.18

A3 2:30.69SLM-IR

38.49 43.24 33.92 35.04

C4 3:10.37NAC-IR

1) Maloney, Carol W44 2) Ofarrell, Louise W38

3) Pollard, Louise W33

45.88 47.08 1:37.41

 
Event 21  Women 200-239 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

A1 3:12.71TALL-IR

1) Hoey, Faela W73 2) Uokiene, Lina W47

3) Sherry, Kate W43 4) Neamt, Clara W51

1:06.08 45.06 35.47 46.10

 
Event 21  Women 280-319 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

C1 3:26.56AERL-IR

1) Fitzpatrick, Mary W71 2) o Dwyer, Claire W82

3) Halpin, Niav W62 4) Morris, Coilne W67

57.63 2:28.93

 
Event 22  Mixed 120-159 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

A1 2:17.24SLM-IR

38.28 42.96 29.64 26.36

A2 2:50.55CTC-IR

1) Quinn, Adrian M47 2) Finn, Danny M36

3) McDermott, Siobain W34 4) Morrissey, Melanie W33

43.16 59.12 33.18 35.09

 
Event 22  Mixed 160-199 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

A1 2:14.55LESC-IR

1) Smyth, Lucy W25 2) Reilly, Raph M46

3) Connolly, Lochlainn M36 4) Sandstrom, Clare W53

34.64 35.93 31.21 32.77

B2 2:38.34TEMP-IR

1) Griffin, Ben M41 2) Ni Ghrioghair, Doireann W40

3) Ward, David M46 4) Griffin, Claire W38

37.89 45.58 30.22 44.65

 
Event 22  Mixed 200-239 200 SC Meter Medley Relay

A1 2:14.98AERL-IR

1) Foster, Eoin M44 2) O'Raghallaigh, Conall M56

3) Mulcahy, Cara W57 4) Cingalo, Manuela W48

30.39 37.54 35.51 31.54

A2 2:32.78TEMP-IR

1) McIntyre, John M49 2) Murray, Orla W48

3) Stynes, Jason M53 4) Kelly, Claire W52

37.41 37.76 41.45 36.16

A3 2:50.71LIM-IR

45.77 46.36 44.82 33.76


